STOCKTON UNIVERSITY



PROCEDURE

AFT Professional Staff Evaluation

Procedure Administrator: Associate Vice President for Human Resources

Authority: AFT Master Agreement, Local MOA for Evaluation of AFT Professional Staff

Effective Date: August 15, 2019 Index Cross-References: VI-10.3 Procedure File Number: 6340

Approved By: Harvey Kesselman, President

Stockton University conducts regular evaluation of AFT professional staff members in accordance with the AFT Master Agreement and the locally negotiated MOA for Evaluation of Professional Staff. The locally negotiated MOA for Evaluation of Professional Staff provides step-by-step instructions for the evaluation process.

Review History:

	Date
Associate VP for Human Resources	06/26/2019
General Counsel	08/01/2019
Cabinet	08/01/2019
President	08/15/2019